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Date: 31/08/24 Group B - Race 3 Started at; 16:25:32
Event. R17 Laps: 10
N cood A PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 430 PH
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 31 Travis HALL / MotoShox / Road & KTM 450 SX-F 10  4:04.646 24007 6
Race / Motorcycles R Us - MRU
2 606 Lachlan MOODY /H&J Constructions Gasgas MC 450 10  4.06.979 2.333 2333 23879 4
/ Flinders Lane / NQ Aircon &
Refrigeration / AZCOM
3 18 Jarryd ORAM/ Jamie Oram Elec. / Husqvarna FC 450 10 4.07.426 2.780 447 23981 4
APO Coffs Harbour / APO Kempsey /
Mavin Truck Centre
4 475 Brandon BURNS/J & P Motorcycles KTM 450 SX-F 10 4:.07.757  3.111 331 24214 2
| The Aisling Distillery / F & R
McNabb
5 314 Rowan TEGART Honda CRF 450 R 10 4:08.750  4.104 993 24212 8
6 39 Edward GRABHAM KTM 450 SX-F 10 4:.09.704  5.058 954 24376 5
7 157 James SAWDY KTM 450 SX-F 10 410427  5.781 723 24316 5
8 262 Jack GRIFFIN / Maitland Motorcycles Honda CRF 450 R 10  4:10.566 5.920 139 24123 5
/ Marx Forster Tyres & Mechanical
9 319 Michael PRICE / Central West GRS~ KTM 450 SX-F 10 412070 7424 1504 24513 5
10 95 Mackenzie BOOTH / North Coast Husqvarna FC 450 10 4:13.546 8.900 1476 24437 7
Steel
11 Z7 Zane KINNA / Klavr Kawasaki KX 450 F 10 414814 10.168 1268 24686 7
12 645 Daniel LIONETTI/ Klavr / Positive KTM 450 SX-F 10 416145 11.499 1331 24937 3
Throttle / Motocloud / Trac-Rite Susp.
/ Scotty's Dirt Bike Spares
13 K49 Kristian O'DONNELL / Adventure Husqvarna FC 450 10 417566 12.920 1421 25042 5
Powersports & Outdoor / KYT
Helmets / Husqvarna
14 53 William SECOMB /APO/Folk Road  Husqgvarna FC 450 10 417726  13.080 160 24867 4
15 23 Joshua HALL / MotoShox /Road &  KTM 450 SX-F 10 4:17.85% 13.210 30 25.047 9
Race / Motorcycles R Us - MRU
16 5 Riley PLUM/ Shepparton Honda CRF 450 R 10 419454 14.808 1598 24683 6
Motorcycles
17 44 Tyler O'DONNELL / Adventure Honda CRF 450 R 10 424039 19393 4585 25360 6
Powersports & Outdoor / Monza
18 778 Brent WEBLEY Yamaha YZ 450 F 10 4:27904 23258  3.865 25339 4
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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Date: 31/08/24 Group B - Race 3 Started at; 16:25:32
Event. R17 Laps: 10
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 24.6C Starters: 18
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 4:30 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap

Fastest Lap was 23.879 by 606 Lachlan MOODY

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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